Výsledková listina:    Břežský pohár V. ročník, dne 29. 4. 2018
	
Družstvo SDH
	Štafeta dvojic
	Štafeta 4 x 60m
	CTIF
	Celkové umístění

	
	čas
	pořadí
	čas
	pořadí
	čas
	pořadí
	součet
	pořadí

	
Starší žáci


	Čeperka
	59,15
	1
	50,95
	2
	40,21
	1
	4
	1

	Holice A
	60,03
	2
	51,47
	3
	62,63
	3
	8
	2

	Komárov
	63,01
	3
	50,46
	1
	69,78
	5
	9
	3

	Voleč B
	69,75
	4
	62,60
	8
	80,38
	6
	18
	5

	Sezemice A
	70,81
	5
	NP
	13
	65,03
	4
	22
	8

	Voleč A
	75,72
	6
	60,79
	6
	93,69
	9
	21
	7

	Holice B
	76,22
	7
	60,65
	5
	84,78
	8
	20
	6

	Dašice
	77,81
	8
	61,25
	7
	84,19
	7
	22
	9

	Kostěnice
	79,78
	9
	57,52
	4
	59,16
	2
	15
	4

	Horní Ředice
	90,19
	10
	63,96
	9
	138,63
	11
	30
	10

	Břehy
	93,31
	11
	76,75
	12
	145,15
	12
	35
	12

	Sezemice B
	95,94
	12
	69,26
	11
	127,53
	10
	33
	11

	Holice C
	115,28
	13
	65,14
	10
	186,03
	13
	36
	13




Břehy 29. 4. 2018

Zapsala:  Kupčíková Helena
Výsledková listina:    Břežský pohár V. ročník, dne 29. 4. 2018
	
Družstvo SDH
	Štafeta dvojic
	Štafeta 4 x 60m
	CTIF
	Celkové umístění

	
	čas
	pořadí
	čas
	pořadí
	čas
	pořadí
	součet
	pořadí

	
Mladší žáci


	Čeperka
	77,50
	1
	67,17
	2
	65,41
	2
	5
	2

	Sezemice A
	78,00
	2
	NP
	12
	100,78
	10
	24
	7

	Komárov A
	78,28
	3
	[bookmark: _GoBack]61,56
	1
	57,56
	1
	5
	1

	Kostěnice A
	78,31
	4
	77,32
	6
	79,10
	5
	15
	3

	Holice
	80,03
	5
	71,69
	5
	99,91
	9
	19
	6

	Voleč 
	87,65
	6
	90,93
	9
	151,00
	14
	29
	11

	Sezemice B
	88,41
	7
	NP
	12
	86,62
	8
	27
	9

	Břehy
	91,56
	8
	71,58
	4
	81,15
	6
	18
	5

	Choltice A
	95,41
	9
	67,69
	3
	77,97
	4
	16
	4

	Kostěnice B
	98,84
	10
	NP
	12
	83,56
	7
	29
	10

	Komárov B
	118,59
	11
	80,17
	7
	112,59
	12
	30
	12

	Přelovice
	123,16
	12
	NP
	12
	74,22
	3
	27
	8

	Sezemice C
	124,94
	13
	98,95
	10
	261,69
	15
	38
	15

	Choltice B
	136,16
	14
	108,20
	11
	139,44
	13
	38
	14

	Dolní Ředice
	142,25
	15
	90,75
	8
	110,78
	11
	34
	13
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Výsledková listina:    Břežský pohár V. ročník, dne 29. 4. 2018
	
Družstvo SDH
	Štafeta dvojic
	Štafeta 4 x 60m
	CTIF
	Celkové umístění

	
	čas
	pořadí
	čas
	pořadí
	čas
	pořadí
	součet
	pořadí

	
Přípravka


	Kostěnice
	200,90
	1
	89,52
	1
	133,84
	1
	3
	1

	Břehy
	257,25
	2
	140,38
	2
	NP
	2
	6
	2
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